Varmlandsserien sommaren 2019
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. Namn

Morfeldt,
Magnusson,
Haglund,
Lind,
Andersson,
Berggren,
Guttke,
Augustsson,
Hult,
Appelgren,
Martensson,
Levin,

Namn

Hult,
Vala,
Appelgren,

Namn

Andersson,
Sparby
Hjelting,
Jegerud-Melby
Norman
Olsson

Gustav
Emma
Isak
Linus
Elin
Albin
Milton
Mathias
Nathalie
Alva
Viggo
Ludvig

Nellie
Ida
Agnes

Johan
Axel
Viktor
Isac
Elsa
Linus

K9

Forening

Eda sg
Skoga-Ekshérads skf
Skoga-Ekshérads skf
Skoga-Ekshérads skf
Eda sg

Amotsfors skf

Eda sg

Eda sg

Amotsfors skf
Amotsfors skf
Skoga-Ekshérads skf
Amotsfors skf

K11

Forening

Amotsfors skf
Skillingmarks sg
Amotsfors skf

K13

Forening

Eda sg

Skillingmarks sg
Edsbjorke skf

Eda sg
Lekvattnet-Torsby skf
Eda sg

S1

178
180
182
184
170
165
162
169
153
143
127
107

S1

191

152

S1

186

190
189
178
183

S2

182

181
174
168

148
173
149
140
137

S2

185
183
184

S2

189
188
185
189
184
175

S3

191
188
185
188
179

172
169
154

144

S3

193
185

S3

194
191
177
186
183
176

S4

187
186
187
181
178
176
174
181
170
161
153
122

S4

187
180
164

S4

191
189
187
184
179
173

S5

190
189
186
186
181
169
161
145
162
170
125
110

S5

189
191
172

S5

188
186
188
178

181

1(3)

4 basta Poang

750 928
743 743
740 740
739 920
712 882
678 678
669 669
667 812
659 812
623 623
545 545
513 620

4 basta Poang

760 945
739 739
672 672

4 basta Poang

762 948
754 754
750 927
748 926
724 724
715 888
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Namn

Braten
Jonasson
Morfeldt
Carlsson
Sjodin
Bergman
Aurbakken

Namn
Lind,

Gustafsson,
Levin,

Namn

Gustafsson

Namn
Lundgren,

Arnkvist,
Arnkvist,

Namn

Magnusson,
Braten,

Therese
Alvin
Oscar
Selma
Simon
Carl
Oscar

Anton
Clara
Annie

Ann-Sofie

Stefan
Joakim
Hans

Lars-Erik
Arne

K15
Forening
Skillingmarks sg
Eda sg
Eda sg
Beteds skf
Nedre Ullerud sf
Eda sg
Eda sg

K17
Forening
Skoga-Ekshérads skf
Lekvattnet-Torsby skf
Amotsfors skf

K1

Forening

Lekvattnet-Torsby skf

K2-K4
Forening
Nedre Ullerud sf

Grasmarks skf
Grasmarks skf

Ko

Forening

Skillingmarks sg
Skillingmarks sg

S1
196
192
191
190

183
177

S1

193
181
180

S1

186

S1

167
167

S1

186

S2

194
189
192
193
191
182
173

S2
191

180
184

S2

176

S2
172

168
170

S2

193
189

S3
193
194
193
193
190

180
179

S3
191

183
185

S3

179

S3

175

S3

186
190

S4

193
196
194
194
192
186
184

S4
185

187
175

S4

179

S4
179

181
167

S4

186
185

S5

195
194
192
190
191
185
182

S5
196

185
186

S5

185

S5
175

176
180

S5

191
189
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4 basta Poang

778
776
771
770
764
736
722

971
965
962
770
954
916
895

4 basta Poang

771
736
735

956
916
910

4 basta Poang

729

905

4 basta Poang

701
692
684

701
692
684

4 basta Poang

756
754

756
939
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Pl.

Namn

Morfeldt,
Jonasson
Andersson
Jegerud-Melby

Namn

Ottosson
Arnkvist
Jonasson
Morfeldt
Bergman
Zinke

Namn
Hakansson

Thyberg
Arnkvist

Namn
Hedlund
Svensson

Bergstrom
Thyberg

Namn

Arnkvist,

Oscar
Alvin
Johan
Isac

Henry
Joakim
Patrik
Urban
Carl
Heiko

Henry
Fredrik
Hans

Lars
Jan-Olof
Christer
Ricky

Hans

G13-15
Forening
Eda sg
Eda sg
Eda sg
Eda sg

G1 G2 G65

Forening

Lekvattnet-Torsby skf

Grasmarks skf
Eda sg
Eda sg
Eda sg
Edsbjorke skf
G3-Gelit
Forening
Eda sg
Edsbjorke skf
Grasmarks skf
G55
Forening
Edsbjorke skf
Edsbjorke skf

Edsbjorke skf
Edsbjorke skf

G kikare

Forening

Grasmarks skf

S1

142
148
137
137

S1

142
144
141
141
140
136

S1
141

144
125

S1
144
142

134
115

S1

150

S2

145
149
140
140

S2

143
142
143
131
138
130

S2
136

143
129

S2
143
140

129
130

S2

150

S3
148
145

145
143

S3
147
141
132

120
130

S3

143
142

S3
139

137
139

S3

S4

149
142
143
142

S4

142
146
139
135
129
133

S4
146

142
129

S4
143
144

143
133

S4

147

S5

146
143
145
137

S5

146
141
143
137
135
140

S5
147

145
136

S5
143
142

130
132

S5

142

3(3)

4 basta Poang

588 730
585 727
573 710
562 699

4 basta Poang

578 720
573 573
568 707
545 676
542 662
539 669

4 basta Poang

577 713
574 716
519 519

4 basta Poang

573 712
568 705
546 675
510 510

4 basta Poang

589 589



